N o v~ W

Position Other Positions Held
Pre School Supervisor

Pre School Associate Teacher

Pre School Associate Teacher

Pre School Assistant Teacher

Pre School Assistant Teacher

Pre School Assistant Teacher

Pre School Assistant Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Department

Kernville District Preschool
Kernville District Preschool
Kernville District Preschool
Kernville District Preschool
Kernville District Preschool
Kernville District Preschool

Kernville District Preschool

Total Wages

$54,394
$29,537
$28,979
$28,321
$23,809
$14,333
$11,321



