	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Pre School Supervisor		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$54,394
2.	Pre School Associate Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$29,537
3.	Pre School Associate Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$28,979
4.	Pre School Assistant Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$28,321
5.	Pre School Assistant Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$23,809
6.	Pre School Assistant Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$14,333
7.	Pre School Assistant Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$11,321